
DATE OPPONENT RESULT     

Thu, Nov 10 vs Radford  __________

Sun, Nov 13 vs Youngstown State  __________

Wed, Nov 16 vs Southern Indiana  __________

Fri, Nov 18 vs Lipscomb  __________

Tue, Nov 22 vs Bowling Green  __________

Fri, Nov 25 vs St. Bonaventure*  __________

Wed, Nov 30 vs Michigan State  __________

Sat, Dec 3 vs Syracuse  __________

Wed, Dec 7 vs Boston University  __________

Sun, Dec 11 vs Marquette  __________

Sun, Dec 18 vs Georgia*  __________

Wed, Dec 21 at Florida State  __________

Tue, Dec 27 vs Jacksonville  __________

Tue, Jan 3 at Boston College  __________

Sat, Jan 7 at North Carolina  __________

Tue, Jan 10 vs Georgia   __________

DATE OPPONENT RESULT     

Sat, Jan 14 at Syracuse  __________

Tue, Jan 17 vs Florida State  __________

Sat, Jan 21 vs Boston College  __________

Tue, Jan 24 at NC State  __________

Sat, Jan 28 vs Louisville  __________

Sat, Feb 4 vs Wake Forest  __________

Wed, Feb 8 at Georgia Tech  __________

Sat, Feb 11 vs Virginia Tech  __________

Tue, Feb 14 at Duke  __________

Sat, Feb 18 at Virginia  __________

Wed, Feb 22 vs North Carolina  __________

Sat, Feb 25 at Wake Forest  __________

Wed, Mar 1 vs Pittsburgh  __________

Sat, Mar 4 at Clemson  __________

*Game played at a neutral site
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